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NATIONAL UNEMPLOYMENT RATE
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: Oct. Aug. M/M
(In thousands, seasonally adjusted) 2021 2022 %&

(OO R Ll [ B A Va1 N e Lo o [T N [o ]yl 261,908 264,184 264,356 264,535 +179

161,610 164,746 164,689 164,667  -22

61.7% 624% 623% 622% -Olpts
NS 154,234 158,732 158,936 158,608 -328

589% 601% 601% 60.0% -0.1pts
7375 6,014 5753 6,059 +306
46% 37% 35%  37% +0.2pts
DI 100,298 99,439 99,667 99,868 +201

Source: U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics
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3.2% (+0.1 pts) 62.0% (no change)
Black/African American 5.9% (+0.1 pts) 62.0% (-0.1 pts)
2.9% (+0.4 pts) 64.9% (no change)

4
Racial/Ethnic Groups | Unemployment Rate LFP Rate

Hispanic/Latino 4.2% (+0.4 pts) 66.1% (no change)
Educational Attainment
Less than high school 6.3% (+0.7 pts) 46.7% (+1.0 pts)
High school graduates 3.9% (+0.2 pts) 55.9% (-0.2 pts)
Some college/AA degree 3.0% (+0.1 pts) 62.7% (no change)
Bachelor’s or higher 1.9% (+0.1 pts) 72.8% (-0.2 pts)

Source: U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics. Note: Figures are in parentheses are month-over-month percentage point changes.
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TOTAL NONFARM PAYROLL, ANNUAL PERCENT CHANGE
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_ Oct. Aug. Oct. M/M
(In thousands, seasonally adjusted) 2021 2022 2022 | change

Goods producing 20,499
Mining and logging 578
Construction 7,455
Manufacturing 12,466

Private service providing
Trade, transportation, and utilities il IE]

| Information 000 [WPEEE
Financial activities 8,817
Professional and business services AN
Education and health services 23,805
Leisure and hospitality 14,728
Other services 5,544
Government 22,094
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Source: U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics

Total nonfarm employment 148,005 152,732 153,047 153,308

Total private 125,911 130,406 130,725 130,958

21196 21,244 21277
631 634 634
7,698 7,720 7,721
12,867 12,890 12,922
105,412 109,210 109,481 109,681

28,799 28,792 28,823
3,032 3,039 3,043
8,967 8,968 8,971
22402 22,454 22,493
24,562 24,653 24,732
15,744 15,851 15,886
5,704 5,724 5,733
22,326 22,322 22,350

+261
+233

+33
0]
+1

+32

+200

+31
+4
+3
+39
+79
+35
+9
+28



 on | 203 | z0% | 20 |chmse
2022 change
roroce o 5108263 $1,11642 $1119.87 $1124.01 +3.8%
$1,25525 $1,300.34 $1,30513 $1,313.60 +4.6%
$1,581.44 $1,68861 $1,690.88 $1,689.07 +6.8%
$1,296.31 $1,351.02 $1357.21 $1,37200 +58%
$1,21464 $125091 $1,25494 $126169 +3.9%

Private service-providing $1,048.81 $1079.15 $1,08540 $1,089.42 +3.9%
$920.12 $94418 $94758 $95200 +35%

N ©164574 $1,73081 $174436 $173193 +52%

Financial activities $1520.63 $1564.07 $1573.04 $157913 +3.8%
$1,368.54 $142411 $1434.46 $143754 +50%
Education and health services $1,025.71 $1,067.46 $1,06813 $1,067.60 +4.1%
Leisure and hospitality $504.70 $51891 $52222 $523.01 +3.6%
Other services $914.00 $92253 $931.86 $936.05 +2.4%
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TOTAL NUMBER OF JOB OPENINGS

mEn 244 — Job Openings: Total Nonfarm
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Shaded areas indicate U.S. recessions. Source: U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics fred.stlouisfed.org
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. [Sept.2021|Sept.2022| Change

7.2%
4.8%
4.5%
7.0%

Trade, transportation, and utilities 6.5%
| Information  |EECGRZ
4.7%
7.9%
7.7%
9.5%

7.6%
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Source: U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics

6.9%
4.3%
52%
25.9%
52%
6.3%
5.3%
7.9%
8.6%
9.3%
4.5%

-0.3 pts
-0.5 pts
+0.7 pts
-1.1 pts
-1.3 pts
+0.7 pts
+0.6 pts
None
+0.9 pts
-0.2 pts
-3.1 pts
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HIRE RATE AND QUIT RATE

FRED .~/ — ovits: Total Nonfarm

— Hires: Total Nonfarm
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otal private

Construction

Mining and logging

Manufacturing
Trade, transportation, and utilities

Financial activities

Professional and business services
Education and health services
Leisure and hospitality

Other services

4.4% (-0.5 pts)
3.5% (+0.8 pts)
4.7% (none)
3.0% (-0.8 pts)
4.4% (-0.5 pts)
3.3% (-0.7 pts)
2.5% (-0.8 pts)
5.1% (-0.8 pts)
3.5% (none)
7.1% (-1.1 pts)
4.4% (-0.3 pts)

— o~

AN e

Source: U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics

Quit Rate

2.9% (-0.3 pts)
2.0% (+0.3 pts)
2.0% (-0.5 pts)
1.9% (-0.6 pts)
3.2% (-0.3 pts)
1.7% (-0.1 pts)
1.7% (none)
3.2% (-0.3 pts)
2.3% (-0.4 pts)
5.3% (-0.4 pts
2.6% (+0.2 pts
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Real GDP: Percent change from preceding quarter
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PERSONAL INCOME AND OUTLAYS

May

SOUTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF
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Personal income:
Current dollars
Disposable personal income:
Current dollars
Chained (2012) dollars

Personal consumption expenditures (PCE):

Current dollars
Chained (2012) dollars
Price indexes:
PCE
PCE, excluding food and energy

Price indexes:
PCE
PCE, excluding food and energy

2022

June

July

Aug.

Sept.

Percent change from preceding month

0.6 0.6 0.4 0.4 0.4
0.6 0.6 0.4 0.5 0.4
0.0 -0.4 0.5 0.2 0.0
0.7 1.2 0.2 0.6 0.6
0.1 0.2 0.1 0.3 0.3
0.6 1.0 -0.1 0.3 0.3
0.4 0.6 0.0 0.5 0.5
Percent change from month one year ago

6.5 7.0 6.4 6.2 6.2
4.9 5.0 4.7 4.9 5.1

Source: U.S. Bureau of Economic Analysis
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CONSUMER PRICE INDEX

mEn M_‘fr — Consumer Price Index for All Urban Consumers: All ltems in U.S. City Average
— Consumer Price Index for All Urban Consumers: All ltems Less Food and Energy in U.S. City Average
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Energy commodities
Energy services

New vehicles

Used vehicles

Apparel

Medical care commodities

Transportation services
Medical care services
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+0.4%
+0.6%
+4.4%
-1.2%
+0.4%
-2.4%
-0.7%
None
+0.8%
+0.8%
-0.6%

Source: U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics

M/M change | Y/Y change

+7.7%
+10.9%
+19.3%
+15.6%
+8.4%
+2.0%
+4.1%
+3.1%
+6.9%
+15.2%
+5.4%
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FEDERAL FUNDS RATE

mEn M..‘ff — Federal Funds Effective Rate
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FEDERAL FUNDS RATE PROJECTION
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FEDERAL RESERVE ECONOMIC PROJECTIONS
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TOTAL NONFARM EMPLOYMENT IN SOUTH CAROLINA
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SOUTH CAROLINA PERSONAL INCOME Historical Trend Range:

Actual, Estimate, and Trend 5-year (top) to 10-year (bottom)
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FISCAL YEARGROWTH RATES

Fiscal Year Personallncome Employment Inflation
2022-23 4.9% 3.2% 6.3%
2023-24 4.9% 1.3% 2.6%
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» If you need help finding data about our state’s workforce,
whether it's on our website ( ) or not,
please don’t hesitate to contact Labor Market Information.

» Email address:

» Also let us know if you have any ideas for new products that
would help you and your organization, or if you'd like for us to
present in your community!
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https://scworkforceinfo.com/
mailto:lmicustomerservice@dew.sc.gov

THANK YOU FOR YOUR TIME!
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